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16
19
32
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28
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33
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13
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2004
2007
2010
2004
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2005
2004
2006
2003
2001
1974
1998
1980
1982
1982
2001
1965
1976
1982
1978
1971
1983
1975
1958
1977
1976
1979
1961
1953
1977
1976

pFijmeni, jméno
Hendrychova Julie
Obermajer Maté;
Mazac Michal
Bartek Petr
BalaZzova Anna
Grygar Stépan
Kuranova Lucie
Zajicek Jakub
BacCak Petr
Obermajerova Monika
Gerla Tomas
MatoSkova Anna
Borusikova klara
Cmelik Martin
Holis Martin
Micola Daniel
Tretera Marek
Navarik Martin
Mikala David
Skrobak Petr
Balaz Roman
Brlica karel
Majkusova Markéta
KovarcCikova Helena
Hrizek Drahomir
Kalafutova Lucie
Havranek Ale$
Vraga Zdenék
Skypala Miroslav
Kantor Radim
Kovar¢ik Daniel
Gro$ Stefan
Privétivy Miroslav
MazacCova Martina

Macickova Jana

vysledky béhu
36. ro¢nik - 5. 10. 2019 ...

L Valagské MeziFici A @E

oddil
SKIBI VM
AKEZ Kopfivnice
Val. Mezifici
Balaz extreme team Frenstat
ZS Zerotinova
SKIBI Akademie
SKIBI Akademie
ZS Zerotinova
SKIBI Val. Mez.
SKIBI VM
SKIBI Akademie
SK Hranice
Pustevny
AC SPORTGUIDES RozZnov
AC SPORTGUIDES Roznov
AC SPORTGUIDES RozZnov
AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
AC SPORT GUIDES Roznov p/R
Balaz extreme team Frenstat
Val. Mezifici
BONUSIA
Poli¢na
AC SPORT GUIDES Roznov p/R
AC SPORTGUIDES Roznov
Teplice n(B
AC Moravska Slavia Brno
Skybi Valmez team
CELLPAK
Poli¢éna
SK Zafar Frenstat p/R
PFibor
PFibor

Roznov p/r
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categorioof. v kal ¢as

0:07:53
0:08:18
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:24
0:08:25
0:08:29
0:08:49
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:05
0:09:05
0:09:42
0:34:14
0:34:41
0:34:49
0:36:05
0:37:58
0:38:58
0:40:39
0:41:35
0:41:59
0:42:43
0:43:54
0:44:10
0:44:22
0:44:38
0:46:47
0:47:35
0:47:48
0:47:55
0:48:57
0:49:35
0:50:15
0:54:42
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10
35
17
34

Zavod probéhl za chladného a destivého pocasi

GRG

Impex

1979
1974
1987
1956
1991

Janyskova Ivana
Furmanek Zdenék
Volny Matéj
Sokalova Ludmila

Petrova Katerina

BBZ GROUP

Behr- Bircher - Cellpack

Val. Mezifici G 6

Val. Mezifici B 8

Ticha A 7

Pepa team Frydek Mistek H 1
0 F 1

SCHOTT

glass made of ideas
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TVARS

T) VALASSKE MEZIRICT
Ko fivm

0:52:33
0:54:18
0:54:32
0:55:05




